
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0101  1

MOBILIZATION 43494625201

(1.000)

LS

13,209.46000 13,209.46 15,000.00000 15,000.00 5,000.00000 5,000.00

0010 0101  1

MOBILIZATION 43494635201

(1.000)

LS

15,000.00000 15,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

0015 0101  1

MOBILIZATION 43494645201

(1.000)

LS

15,000.00000 15,000.00 15,000.00000 15,000.00 35,000.00000 35,000.00

0020 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
43494625201

(79.000)

DA

20,000.00000 20,000.00 31,000.00000 31,000.00 45,000.00000 45,000.00

0025 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
43494635201

(169.000)

DA

40,000.00000 40,000.00 112,000.00000 112,000.00 127,500.00000 127,500.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
43494645201

(122.000)

DA

36,000.00000 36,000.00 22,000.00000 22,000.00 112,500.00000 112,500.00

0035 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

1,120.000

MH

55.00000 61,600.00 56.00000 62,720.00 60.00000 67,200.00

0040 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

2,947.000

ED

0.30000 884.10 0.35000 1,031.45 2.00000 5,894.00

0045 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

8,774.000

ED

0.20000 1,754.80 0.20000 1,754.80 1.00000 8,774.00

0050 0102 74  2

CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III,
6'

20.000

ED

0.70000 14.00 0.55000 11.00 5.00000 100.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0055 0102 74  6

CHANNELIZING DEVICE-
PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL
CHANNELIZING DEVICE)

640.000

ED

1.75000 1,120.00 1.15000 736.00 3.00000 1,920.00

0060 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

248.000

ED

10.00000 2,480.00 26.70000 6,621.60 30.00000 7,440.00

0065 0102 99

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY

646.000

ED

16.00000 10,336.00 24.50000 15,827.00 25.00000 16,150.00

0070 0102150  1

PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN

150.000

ED

15.00000 2,250.00 24.50000 3,675.00 10.00000 1,500.00

0075 0102150  2

RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT

150.000

ED

20.00000 3,000.00 34.50000 5,175.00 15.00000 2,250.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0080 0999 16

PARTNERING, DO NOT BID
43494635201

(1.000)

LS

6,000.00000 6,000.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00 6,000.00000 6,000.00

0085 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43494625201

(1.000)

LS

8,023.50000 8,023.50 8,023.50000 8,023.50 8,023.50000 8,023.50

0090 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43494635201

(1.000)

LS

23,464.09000 23,464.09 23,464.09000 23,464.09 23,464.09000 23,464.09

0095 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43494645201

(1.000)

LS

15,160.70000 15,160.70 15,160.70000 15,160.70 15,160.70000 15,160.70

Section Total with LCC: $275,296.65 $380,200.14 $513,876.29

Life Cycle Costs:

$513,876.29$275,296.65 $380,200.14Section Totals:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0002 LightingSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 0630  2 11

CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL,
OPEN TRENCH

22.000

LF

20.00000 440.00 13.50000 297.00 25.00000 550.00

0105 0630  2 15

CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL,
BRIDGE MOUNT

11,085.000

LF

14.00000 155,190.00 26.90000 298,186.50 40.00000 443,400.00

0110 0630  2 65

CONDUIT, REMOVE, BRIDGE
MOUNT

626.000

LF

6.00000 3,756.00 8.45000 5,289.70 2.00000 1,252.00

0115 0635  2 11

PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24"
COVER SIZE

1.000

EA

400.00000 400.00 1,337.01000 1,337.01 1,200.00000 1,200.00

0120 0635  3 12

JUNCTION BOX, FURNISH &
INSTALL, MOUNTED

331.000

EA

200.00000 66,200.00 606.00000 200,586.00 200.00000 66,200.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0002 LightingSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0125 0715  1 11

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I,
INSULATED, NO. 10 OR <

15,573.000

LF

0.70000 10,901.10 1.35000 21,023.55 0.75000 11,679.75

0130 0715  1 12

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I,
INSULATED, NO.8 - 6

21,114.000

LF

1.50000 31,671.00 1.60000 33,782.40 1.50000 31,671.00

0135 0715  1 60

LIGHTING CONDUCTORS,
REMOVE & DISPOSE,
CONTRACTOR OWNS

6,981.000

LF

0.25000 1,745.25 0.70000 4,886.70 0.10000 698.10

0140 0715 11  4

LUMINAIRE, UNDER DECK
PENDANT, F&I PROJECT 434946-3-
52-01

13.000

EA

4,800.00000 62,400.00 4,788.00000 62,244.00 1,600.00000 20,800.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND
SIGNALIZATION, INC.

(2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICES, INC.

(3) HORSEPOWER ELECTRIC,
INC.

0002 LightingSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0145 0715 11  5

LUMINAIRE, UNDER DECK
PENDANT, F&I PROJECT 434946-4-
52-01

6.000

EA

4,800.00000 28,800.00 4,788.00000 28,728.00 1,600.00000 9,600.00

0150 0715 11125

LUMINAIRE, F&I, UNDER DECK,
WALL MOUNT

190.000

EA

1,400.00000 266,000.00 931.00000 176,890.00 1,200.00000 228,000.00

0155 0715 11500

LUMINAIRE, REMOVE

238.000

EA

150.00000 35,700.00 428.00000 101,864.00 50.00000 11,900.00

Section Total with LCC: $663,203.35 $935,114.86 $826,950.85

Life Cycle Costs:

$826,950.85$663,203.35 $935,114.86Section Totals:

$1,315,315.00$938,500.00 $1,340,827.14Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$938,500.00 $1,315,315.00 1,340,827.14Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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